
Thursday, August 25UNA
LA 750Ket400m8, 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m.Crick
LONDON NEWS

et Scoreboard, N.Z. v..Kent
Rugby Summary
Organ Melodies9.30 Muriel Brunskill (contralto)

9.45 Philadelphia Orchestra10. 0 Devotions: Rev. H. J. Steele
10.16 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Look-
ing Glass, In Town, Books, Popular En-tertainers; Margaret Whiting, vocalist
(U:S.A.)
421.16 Music While You Work
11.45 Popular Marches
12. 0 Lunch Music .

12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket2. 0 London Club
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Suite for Strings Purcell
Piano Concerto in F, K.459 Mozart

3.30 Music by Chaminade
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Our Gracie
4.30 Children’s session6. 0 Tango Tunes6.16 New Recordings6.30 Webster Booth (tenor)
6.46 Piano Selections6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Account»» Of Cricket
7.15 "A Treasury of Books: The Lib-rary." by John Barr
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEAuckland Competitions Sociéty’s Festi-val; Final Begg’s Scholarship and por-tion of the Piano Championship(From the Town Hall)
8.30 "Crowns of England"8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Repetition of Review of Rugby9.30 "Dad and Dave"
9.43 Saludos Amigos, with WarwickRansom and his Cuban Caballeros

(From the Studio)Artie Shaw and his Orchestra
Benny Goodman and his SextetDance Music
LONDON NEWS

(0WS AS ke.
Close down

UCKLAND
341 m.

6. Op.m. In Strict Tempo
6.15 Allen Roth Chorus
6.30 At the Console
6.45 Hawaiian Interlude7. 0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 Classical Music
"The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Thomas BeechamDance of the Persian Slaves

Moussorgsky"8. 8 The Bolshoi Theatre Orchestra
,and Choir
Polovtsian Dances ("Prince Igor’’)

Borodin
_8.20. National Symphony Orchestra,conducted by Sidney Beer ;

Tone Poem: Don Juan R. Strauss
8.36 Jacques Dupont (plano) and theOrchestre Symphonique of Paris
Hungarian Fantasia Liszt
8.52
In
Cradle Song

Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)
Sleep Liszt

WagnerChamber Music
The Budapest String Quartet
Quartet No. 14 in C Sharp Minor, Op.131 Beethoven
9.388 Astra Desmond (contralto)
A Wornan’s Life and Love Schumann
9.58 Max Rostal (violin) and FranzOsborn (piano)Sonata in G, Op. 96 Beethoven70.30 Close down 4

AUCKLANDieyab) 1250 kc. 240 m.
4.30 p.m. Music and Song6.0 Variety
6.20 Dinner Music
6.40 Farmers’ session7.0 #£=‘Top o’.the Bill Variety Show
730 Whom the Gods Love(BBC Programme)
3s 2 ‘Lucia di Lammermoor’’
*.30 Auckland and District Highland
Pipe Band, conducted by Pipe Major L.
Amor :

4.45 Down Argentine Way9. 9 "With Our Feet Up": Orchestraland vocal items desi
listening
10. 0 Close down

gned for pleasant

IPX4H 1310 ke. 229 m.
7. 0am, Breakfast Session
9. 0 Round the Town with Anne Fisher9.15 "The Legend of Kathie Warren"9.30 "Scarlet Harvest"
9.45 "Mrs. Parkington"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Keyboard Kapers
6.45 "Latest on Record"
7. 0 Featuring Betty. Garrett7.15 "Whispers in Tahiti"
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-
ments
7.45 Listener’s Own Session
8.45 Talk; "Emily Bronte," by RobertH. Neil
9. 0 Weather Report ;

9. 4 Songs from the Saddle9.20 Waltz Time
9.35 Choose Your Artist: A Comparisonof Interpretations9.45 "Paul Temple and Steve’

(BBC Programme)10.15 Sleepy Serenade10.30 Close down

(] Y, 74 800 kc. 375m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session ;

Cricket Scoreboard
Rugby Summary9.4 Review of Rugby9.15 Cavalcade of Artists10.0 "Romany Spy"
10.15 Band of the Week
10.30 Housewife’s Choice
10.45 Music While You Work
11.30 Theatre Memories
12. 0 Music for Mid-day12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket2.6 Good Company
2.30 "Grand City"
2.45 Music While You Work3.15 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: IreneScharrer (piano)3.30 Melody Half-hour4.0 Classica) Half-hour
4.30 For Our Younger Listeners:. "RobinHood"
5. 0 Five o’clock Tempo5.30 Songs of the Day6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS )6.45 Personalities on Parade

)7. 0 Repetition of eyewitness account
of. Cricket

:Station Announcements
Programme Review
7.30 Evening Programme
Into the Unknown with Lassetter8. 0 Bay of Plenty Presents: Artistsfrom the District ;

8.30 Ivor Novello and his Music
(BBC Programme)

93.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 ‘Repetition of Review of Rugby
8.30 Stars of the Concert Hall10. 0 On the Down Beat
10.30 Close down

2 4 /\ 370 ke. 526m.
(While 2YA is broadcasting Parliament.the advertised programme will betransferred to Station 2YC)
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard
Rugby Summary
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Rugby Review: N.Z. v. N.E. Dis-tricts
9.15 Harry Horlick and Orchestra
9.30 Local Weather Conditions9.32 Morning Star: Arthur Rubinstein
(pianist)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.410 Devotional Service

_10.25 Melody Time
10.40 Makers of Melody: Brahe
41. 0 Women’s Session: How the People
Live, An _ Interview with the Social
Services, Home Science Talk; Soap andWater /

11.30 Comedy Time
11.45 Musical Comedy Gems
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness account of Cricket
12.35 Mid-day Farm Session
1.25 To-day in N.Z. History:
Marsden Meets Ruatara
1.30 Wellington Competitions Results2.0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL MUSIC
Prelude and Love’s Death ("Tristan
and Isolde’’)
2.30 Prelude to Act 1 ("‘Lohengrin’’)Wotan’s Farewell and Magic Fire
Music ("The Valkyrie’)Procession of the Mastersingers

3. 0 "The Story of Australia:
Story of Margaret Catchpole"
3.15 Musical Comedy Gems
3.30 Music Whife You Work
4. 0 Masters of the Baton: Arthur Fieda-ler

Samuel

The

4.30 Children’s Session: "Do You KnowYour N.Z.?" :
5. 0 Rhythm Parade
5.30 Wellington Competitions ResultsPiano Rhythms
5.45 Songtime with Richard Tauber
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Snow ReportBasketball: Results in N.Z. Women’s
Tournament
6.45 Radio Newsreel7.0 Eyewitness Account of Cricket
7.10 Wellington Competitions Results
7.13 Critically Speaking: "The Mul-
gans"; An appreciation of Alan Mulgan;John Reece Cole reviews John Mulgan’s"Man Alone"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Boyd Neel String OrchestraDivertimento in D, K.136
Isobel Baillie (soprano)
Music by Bach

8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA con-ducted by Andersen Tyrer
Overture: ‘Die Meistersingers"

Wagner

Mozart
7.46

Three Choral Preludes
Bach-OrmandyPiano Concerto No. i in B Flat Minor
Tohaikovsk!i

(Soloist: Aleksandr Helmann, byarrangement with A. D. Longden)
Symphony No, 5 in C Minor: Beethoven
(From Grand Opera House)

9.0. The relay is interrupted by the’
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Rugby Review:
_
Eastern Districts
10. 0 Opera for the People: "Cavalleria
Rusticana"
10.30 Masters in Lighter Mood
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Wellington Competitions Results
11.20 Close down

av WELLINGTON650 kc. 461 m.
5.30 p.m. Home on the Range
5.45 Accordion Club
6. 0 To-day in N.Z. History:Marsden meets Ruatara

N.Z. v. North

Samuel

6. & Music for Ice Skating
6.30 The Masked Masqueraders7.0 The Men Who Lead the Bands:
Harry Hayes7.30 2YC takes 2YA’s advertised pro-gtamme; if Parliament is not being re-layed, 2YC will present a popular pro-gramme
10.30. Close down

2Y/D WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

* 0
Close

7. Op.m. Stars of the Stage, Screen and
Cabaret :

7.20 ‘"Hester’s Diary"
7.33 Cowboy Jamboree8. 5 Moods
-6©8.45 "Dad and Dave"9. 0 Orchestral Nights
9.30 "The Blue Danube"
0. District Weather Reportdown

2>(D NEW PLYMOUTH1370 kc. 219 ™.
7. Op.m. Concert Session; British Conecert Hall
8.30 "Beau Geste"9.2 Station Announcements
9: 5 "Officer Crosby"
10. 0 Close down

272 860 ke. 349m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard, N.Z. v. Kent
Rugby Summary, N.Z. ¥. North EasternDistricts
9. O Review of Rugby
9.17 Health in the Home
9.20 Housewlves’ Choice
9.50 Morning Star: Isobel Baillie (so-
prano) =10. 0 ‘‘Legends and Folklore," talk byAlice Woodhouse
10.15 Music While You Work
10.45 "Miss Susie Slagles"
411.0 Master Music
11.30 Voices in Harmony
11.45 Rhythm in the Saddle
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket12.40 The Hawke’s. Bay Farmer
2.30 Calling Ward X3.15 Caucasian Sketches

: Ippolitov-Ivanov4.0 "Miss Portia Intervenes"
4.15 A Man and his Music
4.30 Children’s session: Aunt Helen
5. 0 Music of the Latin Americas5.30 Keyboard Faneies
5.45 Chorus Time6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7:0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket
7.15 ‘Dad and Dave"
7.30 Evening ProgrammeScreen Snapshots
7.45 Robin England (violin), YvonneAnsin (piano), Joan Palmer (’cello)
Serenade HerbertAir in Olden Style Marie-Arnold
Berceuse HjinskiLouis XIII. Gavotte Ghis
(A Studio Recital)

8. 0 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
Musie from ‘‘New Moon’ Romberg815 MAY NICHOLSON (mezzo-so-
prano)
The Dove Ronald
The Songs My Mother Sa rimshaw
By the Waters of Minnetonka

Lieurance
Slave Song Del Riego
(A Studio Recital)

8.30 "Crime, Gentlemen, Please"
(BBC Programme)9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.15 Repetition of Review of Rugby
9.30 NAPIER CITIZENS’ BAND
Divertimento Ball
My Happiness Bergantine
Hymn to Music Buck
‘Yancowinna March Berriman
(From the Studio)10. 0 Accent on Swing10.30 Close down

QdKIN) softSOF
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Own Light ClassicalSession
7.30 Fs the Blue WhaleBBC Programme)
8. 0 Pau Casals (’cello) and Mieczys-law Horszowski (piano)
Sonata in C Beethoven

8.18 Edwin Fischer (plano) :

Sonata in A Mozart
8.33 Mark Raphael (baritone)Herr, Was Tragt Der Boden HiérNun Wandre, Maria Wolf
8.41 Thomas Matthews (violin) andEileen Ralph (piano)
Sonata in C Sharp Minor Dohnanyi9.4 "Royal Escape’

9.30 Swing Session, featuring Harry
James and his Orchestra, Benny Good-man Sextet, Louls Armstrong’s Orches-= King Cole Trio10.0 Close down

2Q2kG 1010 ke. 297m,
as
o pm, Rhythm

on
pe.Range7.16 "Hopalong Cassid7.45 Listeners’ Own session

aa ' Concert. Dance Orchestra directedy. Phil. Green
10. 0 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.38 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ,


